                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.16
HCS-4886C/50 Chairman Unit with
Voting and Channel Selection
Tabletop
Flush-mounting
Features
■ Stylish and ergonomic design

Stem length                         410 mm (standard version),
240 mm, 330 mm, 470 mm
Ordering Information
HCS-4886C_S/50   Fully Digital Congress System Chairman Unit
(tabletop/flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, 256x32 LCD, champagne
panel + gray base)
HCS-4886C_B/50   Fully Digital Congress System Chairman Unit
(tabletop/flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, 256x32 LCD, champagne
panel + black base)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.18
HCS-4886D/50 Discussion Unit with
Voting and Channel Selection
Tabletop
Flush-mounting
Features
■ Stylish and ergonomic design
■ Hi-Fi loudspeaker
■ Pluggable microphone
■ 5 voting keys
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology
■ Transmitting up to 64 CHs high quality digital audio
signals on a dedicated 6-pin cable
■ Supporting 48 kHz audio sampling rate, all 64 channels
with a frequency response of 30 Hz to 20 kHz
■ Built-in channel selector consists of up/down channel
select buttons
■ Excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones
■ Gain and EQ (5 band) of each microphone adjustable
separately
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
■ Built-in multi-channel intercom facility
■ Contactless IC card & password keypad module
(HCS-8386K) for unit upgrading
■ Fingerprint identification & password keypad module
(HCS-8386F) for unit upgrading
The multi-functional delegate unit meets the demands of even the
largest conferences. It provides facilities for speaking, registering a
request-to-speak, registering a request-to-respond, listening, voting,
selecting language channels, IC-card reading and displaying

Stem length                         410 mm (standard version),
240 mm, 330 mm, 470 mm
Ordering Information
HCS-4888DE_S/50   Fully Digital Congress System Delegate Unit
(tabletop/flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
champagne panel + gray base)
HCS-4888DE_B/50   Fully Digital Congress System Delegate Unit
(tabletop/flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
champagne panel + black base)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.26
HCS-4886MP
Flush-mounting Plate
Features
■ Used for flush-mounting of HCS-4886/87/88 series
congress unit
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Dimensions (h x w x d)                      1.5 x 288 x 139 mm
Weight                                              42 g
Color                                               Gray
Ordering Information
HCS-4886MP         Flush-mounting Plate (for HCS-4886/87/88
series congress unit)
HCS-4886MP2
Flush-mounting Plate
Features
■ Used for flush-mounting of HCS-4886/87/88 series
congress unit and HCS-8386K (contactless IC card &
password keypad module) / HCS-8386F (Fingerprint
identification & password keypad module
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Dimensions (h x w x d)                      1.5 x 378 x 139 mm
Weight                                              50 g
Color                                               Gray
Ordering Information
HCS-4886MP2        Flush-mounting Plate (for HCS-4886/87/88
series congress unit + HCS-8386K/F)